
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties 
qualified after tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation L1

Contract No.& 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of start of 
work/ supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay 
if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

NIL NIL NIL

CCL/MM/CM(P‐
IV)/Under Carriage 
Assy/BD 355 
Dozer/196/15‐16 
opened on 23.03.2015

Under Carriage Assly. for BD 
355 Dozer

OGT 22.01.2015 Two 21.03.2015 2 1)BEML LTD                      2) 
Wilson Engineering 
Indutries

NIL L1 basis 196:05:2:02:15:
175 dtd. 
04.11.2015

BEML LTD., 206/D‐1, 
Bhagirathi (Behind 
NCC Campus), 
Rameshwaram 
Colony, Bariatu Road, 
RANCHI – 834009

242.40 Within 4 months - - -

CCL/MM/CM(P‐
IV)/P&H 2300 XPALR 
Spares/69‐86/2014  
opened on 10.11.2014

P&H 2300 XPALR Shovel 
Spares

OGT 12.09.14 Two 14.10.15 1 M/s. Joy Global Surface 
Mining Inc.

NIL L1/Single 069:17:2:04:15 ‐ 
177 dtd. 
07.11.2015

Joy Global Surface 
Mining Inc., 4400 
West National 
Avenue, Milwaukee, 
WI 53214, USA

406.29 Within 6‐9 months  - - -

MM (P)/ RKP/ CCL/ 
Trucks/12‐13 Opened 

Trucks ODT 05.02.13 Two 11.03.13 2 1) M/s. TATA Motors 1) M/s. Ashok Leyland L1 basis 165:01:1:03:15:
181 dtd. 

TATA Motors Ltd., 

Rene Tower, 3rd 
236.36 within 02 months - - -

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2015

CIVIL HQ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

MM HQ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

on 12.03.13 19.11.2015
,

Floor, 1842, Rajdanga 
Main Road, Kasba, PO 
East Kolkata 
Township, Kolkata‐
700107

CCL/MM/CM(P‐
IV/Kawasaki 115ZV 
Payloader sps/157/14 
Part‐A opened on  
16.02.2015 

Spares of Kawasaki 115 ZV 
Payloader

OGT 18.12.2014 Two 14.02.2015 01 01 NA L1/Single 157:05:2:02:15:
184 dtd. 
26.11.2015

Dozco India Pvt. Ltd., 
Plot No. 243, Block – 
D, IDA, Autonagar, 
Visakhapatnam – 530 
012

204.31 Within 4 months - - -

NIL NIL NIL

SO(E&M)/AA/2015‐
16/Tender‐Web‐
12/1697‐1727 dtd. 
07 11 2015

Dismantling/erection of 3.3 KV 
O/H line (Ist phase) for feeding 
power to HEMM of Religara 
Colliery

Through Web 07.11.15 Two Bid 01.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 165923/‐ NA NA NA NA

Dismantling of worn out 
structures, railing, walkway 
etc and fabrication/erection of 
new for safety purpose of 
section No.‐3,5&8 of Gidi 
Washery

Through Web 07.11.15 Two Bid 01.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 169982/‐ NA NA NA NA

Complete repairing/rewinding 
of  1 No.110HP, 550V motor, 1 
No. 120HP, 550 V motor and 1  Through Web 07 11 15 Two Bid 01 12 15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 125042/‐ NA NA NA NA

ARGADA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

               Department- EnM 

No. 50 HP, 550V motor of 
Sirka Colliery

Through Web 07.11.15 Two Bid 01.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 125042/ NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/2015‐
16/Tender‐Web‐
13/1869‐99 dtd. 
26.11.2015

Complete 
repairing/reconditioning of 
one 11KV, 120 Amps Meditron 
make VCB of Sirka Colliery

Through Web 26.11.15 Two Bid 18.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 115652/‐ NA NA NA NA

Complete repairing and 
reconditioning of 02(Two) 
Nos. Gear box of 505 and 402 
conveyor belt of main plant 
and loading of Gidi Washery

Through Web 26.11.15 Two Bid 18.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 137618/‐ NA NA NA NA

Dismantling and lying of 
150/125 mm dia and 100 mm 
dia GI pipe line for firefighting 
of Sirka OCP

Through Web 26.11.15 Two Bid 18.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 181201/‐ NA NA NA NA



NIL NIL NIL

19 Kurlon Rexine Mattress Committee 
Purchase

07.07.15 Two Bid 24.07.15 3 3, (1) M/s. P.Saboo 
International,                   
(2) M/s. Narional 
Distributrors,              (3) 
M/s. National Furnishers

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(BS) 
Snd /020215 ‐ 
117                        
dt. 24.11.15

M/s. National 
Distributores,    
Ranchi

1.67 within 15  days 
from the  date  of 
receipt of order

Due Due

NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

17/10.08.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 10.08.15 2 07.09.15 4 4(Dhirendra Kr, M/s 
Pawan Enterprises, 
Mukesh Kr Sinha   & Shri 
Kedar Nath Mahto

N.A Yes No. 36, Dated 
20.11.15

Shri Dhirendra 
Kumar

8.69 12.01.16 29.11.15 Work in 
progress

-

23/16.10.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 16.10.15 2 30.10.15 3 3(Devendra Rai, Kedar 
Nath Mahto  & Shri 
Narendra Kumar

N.A Yes No. 37, Dated 
20.11.15

Shri Devendra Rai 0.88 05.12.16 29.11.15 Work in 
progress

-

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Department - R.S.Saunda 

CRS BARKAKANA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

RAJRAPPA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             


